FIRST EDUCATION

YEAR 12 MATHS STANDARD HOLIDAY HSC PROGRAM
APRIL HOLIDAYS 2025

NON-LINEAR RELATIONSHIPS

\

\ : y PR
¥ 1Y TPassionate tuition g1y
(974 \"‘}\ ti‘-"
PRY : PRY
% 1Y Unique and clear notes y1y

N

HSC Questions

Structured Homework

Cost of Small Group Sessions — $108 per 2 hour session.

Student Name:

Parent Name:

Student Mobile:

Parent Mobile:

Level 1, 158 Bondi Road Bondi

Level 1, 295 Homer Street Earlwood

868 Anzac Parade Maroubra
evel 1, 902 Botany Road Mascot

2’Avoca Street Randwi

Monday
14th April and 21st April 2025

Earlwood Centre

Mon 14/4 4-Gpm
Non-Linear Relationships A

Mon 21/4 4-6pm

Non-Linear Relations Revision

0450 147 369
0449 721 225
0424 834 778
0415 053 579
0450 654 258

luci@firsteducation.com.au
angelica@firsteducation.com.au
angelina@firsteducation.com.au
roza(@firsteducation.com.au

aimee@firsteducation.com.au
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