

YEAR 12 MATHS STANDARD HOLIDAY HSC PROGRAM APRIL HOLIDAYS 2025

NON-LINEAR RELATIONSHIPS

1	Passionate tuition	1	HSC Questions
1	Unique and clear notes	1	Structured Homework

Cost of Small Group Sessions – \$108 per 2 hour session.

Student Name:	Student Mobile:	
Parent Name:	Parent Mobile:	

Monday
14th April and 21st April 2025

Earlwood Centre

Mon 14/4 4-6pm
Non-Linear Relationships A

Mon 21/4 4-6pm
Non-Linear Relations Revision

0450 147 369	luci@firsteducation.com.au
0449 721 225	angelica@firsteducation.com.au
0424 834 778	angelina@firsteducation.com.au
0415 053 579	roza@firsteducation.com.au
0450 654 258	aimee@firsteducation.com.au
	0449 721 225 0424 834 778 0415 053 579